
Millet-Wetaskiwin — December 14th
Compiler — Andrew Tait
Email: andytait@shaw.ca

Leduc — December 14th
Compiler — Andrew Tait
Email: andytait@shaw.ca

High River —December 15th
Compiler — Greg Wagner
Email: greg.wagner@athene.ca

Crowsnest — December 18th
Compiler — Merilyn Liddell
Email: birds@crowsnestconservation.ca 

Stony Plain — December 18th
Compiler — Kelsey Bourgeois
Email: kelsey@enviromak.com

Fort Saskatchewan — December 19th
Compiler — Art Hughes
Email: ahughes49@hotmail.com

Slave Lake — December 19th
Compiler — Patti Campsall
Email: executive.director@borealbirdcentre.ca

Fort McMurray —December 19th
Compiler — Christine Godwin
Email: cgodwin@owlmoon.ca

Vermilion —December 19th
Compiler — Iris Davies
Email: ridavies@telusplanet.net

Banff-Canmore — December 19th
Compiler — Heather Dempsey
Email: hjdempsey@shaw.ca

Lethbridge — December 19th
Compiler — Ken Orich
Email: korich@telusplanet.net

Edmonton — December 20th
Compiler — Kim Blomme
Email: greatblue@shaw.ca

Tofield — December 20th
Compiler — Joyce Kelly-Sinclair
Email: sincinc@telus.net

Red Deer — December 20th
Compiler — Judy Boyd
Email: judy.boyd@shaw.ca

Gull Lake — December 20th
Compiler — Judy Boyd
Email: judy.boyd@shaw.ca

Sylvan Lake — December 20th
Compiler — Judy Boyd
Email: judy.boyd@shaw.ca

Innisfail — December 20th
Compiler — Judy Boyd
Email: judy.boyd@shaw.ca

Olds- Bowden — December 20th
Compiler — Judy Boyd
Email: judy.boyd@shaw.ca

Calgary — December 20th 
Compiler — Phillip Cram
Email: crampj@telusplanet.net

Spruce View — December 20th 
Compiler — Judy Boyd
Email: judy.boyd@shaw.ca

Dinosaur Prov. Park — December 22nd
Compiler — Yousif Attia
Email: ysattia@gmail.som

Horseshoe Canyon  December 23rd
Compiler — Michael Harrison
Email: tringa@telus.net

Greenshields — December 26th
Compiler — Andrew Tait
Email: andytait@shaw.ca

Strathcona — December 26th
Compiler — Karl Grantmeyer
Email: kgmyre@gmail.com

Elk Island Prov. Park — December 26th
Compiler — Gwynne Hayward
Email: ghayward@shaw.ca

Athabasca — December 27th
Compiler — Harvey Scott
Email: haecosse@hotmail.com

Cochrane — December 27th
Compiler — Frank Hennessey
Email: frankhennessey@gmail.com

Devon-Calmar — December 27th
Compiler — Doug Macaulay
Email: zelicaon@telus.net

St. Albert — December 28th
Compiler — Alan Hingston
Email: hingston@telusplanet.net

Cochrane Wildlife Reserve — Dec. 28th
Compiler — Jamey Podlubny
Email: svisser@ucalgary.ca

Sheep River (Tuner Valley) — Dec 30th
Compiler — Doug Collister
Email: collistr@gmail.com

Fish Creek (Calgary) — January 1st
Compiler — Jim Washbrook
Email: jwashbrook@prairiesky.ab.ca

Wabamun — January 2nd
Compiler — John Folinsbee
Email: peggy.folinsbee@gmail.com

Camrose —January 3rd
Compiler — Glen Hvenegaard
Email: glen.hvenegaard@ualberta.ca

Milk River — January 3rd
Compiler — Ken Orich
Email: korich@telusplanet.net

Nanton — January 3rd
Compiler — Mike Truch
Email: mike_truch@shaw.ca

BowKan/Exshaw Birders — January 2nd
Compiler — Cliff Hansen
Email: cm_hansen@shaw.ca

The Snake’s Head (Sundre) — January 2nd
Compiler — Doug Collister
Email: collistr@gmail.com
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